10/22/21, 10:21 AM

Williamsburg Invitational Girls 5K Cross Country Meet

MS Girls MS Boys

Date: Tuesday, September 01, 2015

Williamsburg Invitational

HS Girls

Event: Girls

HS Boys

Location: Sports Complex, Williamsburg, IA

Weather: Overcast, 74% Humidity, Wind S 5-10mph &

840

Results By: Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing
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83

21
22
24
27
40
34
49

62

59
56
67
80
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43
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69
77
78
88
125
128
204

226

235
260
296
363
378

Incomplete Teams: HLV

1 Williamsburg | 7
2 Marion 5 9
3 Vinton Shellsburg 3 6
4 Mid-Prairie 4 11
5 Oskaloosa 2 15
6 Benton Community 13 17
7 Clear Creek Amana 8 37
8 Springvil!e-Central 14 19
City
9 Mount Pleasant 20 32
10 Sigourney 39 42
11 Lynnville-Sully 46 51
12 BGM 61 65
13 Belle Plaine 53 70
1 1 Julie Hollensbe, SR
2 2 Sienna Dejong, JR
3 3 Lily Horst, SR
4 4 Anna Hostetler, SO
5 5 Hallie Kephart, FR
6 6 Gracie Horst, FR
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Williamsburg
Oskaloosa

Vinton Shellsburg

Mid-Prairie

Marion
Vinton Shellsburg

19:22
20:20
20:33
20:51
21:00
21:22

21:39
22:03
22:00
22:12
22:37
22:49
24:05

24:54

24:49
24:59
25:44
27:55
31:00

3:42
1:44
2:47
2:07
4:01
1:24
4:57

6:30

4:00
3:00
2:05
3:32
13:54

6:14/M
6:33/ M
6:37/ M
6:43/M
6:46/M
6:53/M
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8
9
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11
12
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14
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17
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24
25
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29
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36
37
38
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40
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42
43
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Kiaya Walters, JR
Kaylie Barker, FR
Andrea Ertz, SR
Emily Jensen, FR
Abby Tornow, JR
Bristi Gerber, SR
Olivia Wilson, FR
Katelyn Gloeckner, JR
Lauren Coon, FR
Avery Manderscheid, FR
Allison Jensen, JR
Hannah Van Roekel, SR
Janelle Staal, FR
Taylor Murray, SO
Carly Schlabaugh, SR
Ellie Conzett, SR
Bailey Blythe, SR
Annika Schmidt, SR
Kelsi Huhndorf, SO
Mia Laube, SO
Maddi Zahradnek, SR
Kessa Jones, FR
Paige King, FR
Kaden Brenneman, SO
Greta Schmidt, JR
Delaney McDowell, SO
Cassie Kenney, JR
Carma Armstrong, JR
Morgan Barnard, SR
Kaitlin Wille, FR
Taylor Wolfs, FR
Dana Zuber, JR
Abby Zollinger, SR
Alyssa Landgrebe, 7
Sereena Cheney, SR
Hannah Haisman, JR
Hannah Malloy, JR
Summer Barthelman, FR
Sarah Schminke, FR
Hannah Vanderlinden, SR
Makayla Schulte, JR
Aleeya Cheney, FR
Marissa Vos, SR
Ellie Herold, SO
Olivia Draves, FR
Maria Zimmerman, SR
Kelli Murray, SR
Holli Schulte, FR
Jessica Ertz, SR

Williamsburg Invitational

Williamsburg
Clear Creek Amana
Marion
Williamsburg
Mid-Prairie
Vinton Shellsburg
Benton Community

Springville-Central City

Oskaloosa
Marion
Benton Community
Mid-Prairie

Springville-Central City

Mount Pleasant
Williamsburg
Marion
Oskaloosa
Vinton Shellsburg
Marion
Marion
Mid-Prairie
Mid-Prairie
Benton Community
Williamsburg
Mid-Prairie
Mount Pleasant
Vinton Shellsburg
Benton Community
Benton Community
Williamsburg
Clear Creek Amana
Williamsburg
Williamsburg
Sigourney
Oskaloosa
Vinton Shellsburg
Williamsburg
Sigourney
Vinton Shellsburg
Marion
Williamsburg
Oskaloosa
Lynnville-Sully
Marion
Marion
Williamsburg
Clear Creek Amana
Benton Community
Marion
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21:23
21:25
21:46
21:55
21:58
22:00
22:02
22:10
22:10
22:13
22:16
22:20
22:20
22:26
22:30
22:33
22:34
22:43
22:44
22:54
22:56
22:58
22:58
23:04
23:13
23:14
23:20
23:24
23:25
23:27
23:33
23:33
23:36
23:37
23:39
23:47
24:00
24:01
24:06
24:15
24:15
24:21
24:24
24:25
24:26
24:27
24:27
24:33
24:38

6:53/M
6:53/M
7:00/M
7:03/ M
7:04/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:08/M
7:08/M
7:09/'M
7:10/M
7:11/M
7:11/M
7:13/M
7:15/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:19/M
7:19/M
7:22/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:24/M
7:25/M
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:31/M
7:32/M
7:32/M
7:33/ M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:36/M
7:36/M
7:37/M
7:39/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:45/M
7:48/M
7:48/M
7:50/M
7:51/M
7:51/M
7:52/M
7:52/M
7:52/M
7:54/M
7:56/M
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
&3
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

49

50
51

52
53

54

55
56
57

58

59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67

68
69

70

71
72

73

Ally Loren, FR
Belle Kanagy, JR
Madie Jensen, JR

Madelyn Schadle, FR

Ida Byggeth, JR

Libby Clark, JR

Elle Scriver, FR
Hope Brecht, FR
Carly Selken, JR

Madaline Berg, SR

Bella Roads, SO

Tori Palmer, SR
Jasmine Abell, FR
Alex Koenig, SR
Alyssa Ellis, SO
Ellie Snyder, FR

Libbie Timmerman, FR
Hannah Kalous, SO
Kelsey Notestein, FR
Meredith Malloy, FR
Maria Abramo, SR
Bailey Barnard, SO

Abby Smith, FR

Moriah Brace, FR
Jolissa Kriegle, SR
Lauren Lee, JR
Sariann Uhlenkamp, FR
Lori Drake, SR
Kasiah Ehresman, SR
Maddie Jensen, SO
Serie Welcher, JR
Haley James, JR
Maya Sahu, FR
Hailey Scandridge, SO
Lily Hammes, SR
Leah Wilcox, FR
Kirby Nelson, FR
Kelsi Tidwell, JR
Ashton Bohlen, FR
Gabby Hiner, SO
Shelby Zahradnek, SO
Sarah Miller, JR
Kristine Jaennette, JR
Catherine Prough, JR
Lindsey Miller, SO
Brianna Dellamuth, SR
Grace Versteegh, FR
Emma Smith, SR
Faith Pladsen, JR

Williamsburg Invitational

Clear Creek Amana
Williamsburg
Williamsburg

Benton Community

Lynnville-Sully
Benton Community
Springville-Central City
Belle Plaine
Benton Community
Sigourney
Williamsburg
Oskaloosa
Sigourney
Oskaloosa
Benton Community
Oskaloosa
Vinton Shellsburg
Vinton Shellsburg
Mount Pleasant
Williamsburg
Marion
Benton Community
Mount Pleasant
Mid-Prairie
BGM
Marion
Springville-Central City
Clear Creek Amana
Lynnville-Sully
BGM
Mount Pleasant
Lynnville-Sully
Benton Community
Lynnville-Sully
Sigourney
Oskaloosa
Oskaloosa
Marion
Belle Plaine
Benton Community
Mid-Prairie
Williamsburg
Lynnville-Sully
Mount Pleasant
Marion
Williamsburg
Oskaloosa
Mount Pleasant
Vinton Shellsburg
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24:41
24:44
24:47
24:55
25:00
25:01
25:04
25:06
25:08
25:15
25:16
25:21
25:27
25:31
25:32
25:37
25:40
25:44
25:54
25:56
26:02
26:02
26:08
26:11
26:13
26:14
26:16
26:21
26:23
26:24
26:25
26:26
26:26
26:29
26:37
26:40
26:41
26:42
27:01
27:13
27:14
27:16
27:21
27:24
27:34
27:37
27:44
27:56
28:00

7:57/M
7:58/M
7:59/M
8:01/M
8:03/M
8:03/M
8:04/M
8:05/'M
8:05/M
8:08/M
8:08/M
8:10/M
8:12/M
8:13/M
8:13/M
8:15/M
8:16/M
8:17/ M
8:20/M
8:21/M
8:23/M
8:23/M
8:25/M
8:26/M
8:26/M
8:27/M
8:27/M
8:29/M
8:29/M
8:30/M
8:30/M
8:30/M
8:31/M
8:32/M
8:34/M
8:35/M
8:35/M
8:36/M
8:42/M
8:46/M
8:46/M
8:46/M
8:48/M
8:49/M
8:52/M
8:53/M
8:55/M
9:00/M
9:01/M
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105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

1
7
10

74
75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84
85

86

87

Ally Davis, SR
Kyla Williams, SR
Danielel Stout, SR

Megan Shumaker, SR
Lyla Kriegle, SO
Megan Montgomery, SO
Katie Sproat, FR
Hannah Thompson, SR
Ashtin Kuesel, SR
Paige Wolf, FR
Lainey Graff, FR
McKenna Fieblkorn, SR
Claire Smith, FR
Brenna Johnson, JR
Dana Barlow, JR
Blakeley Dlouhy, FR
Sarina Gretter, JR
Meredith Glynn, SO
Cassidy Nulty, SR

Zoe Snyder, SO

Mollie Tibbetts, JR
Laurie Amos, SO
Katy Cromwell, SR
Emily Grahek, SO
Rebecca Morningstar, SO
Emily Larson, SR
Kalli Grieder, JR
Megan Hoenig, SR
Emilie Smith-Mees, FR
Haley Breeden, SO
Myra Hernedez, SR
Claire Winkie, SR
Nicole Cullen, SO
Caitlin Smith, JR
Autumn Fye, FR
Dani Stolze, SR
Chloe Mallon, JR
Elyse Striegel, SO
Brittney Wood, SR
Kristy Ryan, SR

Julie Hollensbe, SR
Kiaya Walters, JR
Emily Jensen, FR

Williamsburg Invitational

Mount Pleasant
Clear Creek Amana
Sigourney
Mount Pleasant
BGM
Sigourney
Clear Creek Amana
Benton Community
Williamsburg
Springville-Central City
Sigourney
BGM
Vinton Shellsburg
Marion
Oskaloosa
Vinton Shellsburg
Sigourney
Vinton Shellsburg
Benton Community
Vinton Shellsburg
BGM
Mount Pleasant
Williamsburg
Oskaloosa
Lynnville-Sully
Mount Pleasant
Belle Plaine
Mount Pleasant
Marion
Lynnville-Sully
BGM
Belle Plaine
Clear Creek Amana
BGM
BGM
Williamsburg
Marion
Belle Plaine
HLV
BGM

19:22
21:23
21:55
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28:02
28:07
28:11
28:17
28:22
28:25
28:26
28:29
28:32
28:40
28:42
28:48
28:50
28:51
28:55
28:55
29:04
29:04
29:30
29:34
29:45
29:46
30:03
30:34
31:01
31:08
31:12
31:16
31:31
31:32
32:14
32:40
32:47
34:36
34:41
35:00
37:31
39:01
39:02
40:51

6:14
6:53
7:03

9:01/M
9:03/M
9:04/M
9:06/M
9:08/M
9:09/M
9:09/M
9:10/M
9:11/M
9:13/M
9:14/M
9:16/M
9:17/M
9:17/M
9:18/M
9:18/M
9:21/M
9:21/M
9:30/M
9:31/M
9:35/M
9:35/M
9:40/M
9:50/M
9:59/M
10:01/M
10:03/M
10:04/M
10:09/M
10:09/M
10:23/M
10:31/M
10:33/M
11:08/M
11:10/M
11:16/M
12:05/M
12:33/M
12:34/M
13:09/M
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10/22/21, 10:21 AM Williamsburg Invitational

21 Carly Schlabaugh, SR 22:30 7:15
30 Kaden Bsr(e)nneman, 2304 795
36 Kaitlin Wille, FR 23:27 7:33
38 Dana Zuber, JR 23:33 7:35
Abby Zollinger, SR 23:36 7:36
Hannah Malloy, JR 24:00 7:44
Makayla Schulte, JR 24:15 7:48
Maria Zimmerman, 2427 7.57
SR
Belle Kanagy, JR 24:44 7:58
Madie Jensen, JR 24:47 7:59
Bella Roads, SO 25:16 8:08
Meredith Malloy, FR 25:56 8:21
Sarah Miller, JR 27:16 8:46
Brianna Dellamuth, 27:37 3:53
SR
Ashtin Kuesel, SR 28:32 9:11
Katy Cromwell, SR 30:03 9:40
Dani Stolze, SR 35:00 11:16
5 Hallie Kephart, FR 21:00 6:46
9 Andrea Ertz, SR 21:46 7:00
16 Avery M%rigerscheld, 2913 7.09
22 Ellie Conzett, SR 22:33 7:16
25 Kelsi Huhndorf, SO 22:44 7:19
26 Mia Laube, SO 22:54 7:22
Hannah ) )
44 Vanderlinden, SR 2415 7:48
Ellie Herold, SO 24:25 7:51
Olivia Draves, FR 24:26 7:52
Jessica Ertz, SR 24:38 7:56
Maria Abramo, SR 26:02 8:23
Lauren Lee, JR 26:14 8:27
Kelsi Tidwell, JR 26:42 8:36
Lindsey Miller, SO 27:34 8:52
Brenna Johnson, JR 28:51 9:17
Emilie Smith-Mees, i )
FR 31:31 10:09
Chloe Mallon, JR 37:31 12:05
3 Lily Horst, SR 20:33 6:37
6 Gracie Horst, FR 21:22 6:53
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12
24
33
41
43

18

27
28
31
60

15
23
40
45
55
57

13
17

Bristi Gerber, SR
Annika Schmidt, SR
Cassie Kenney, JR
Hannah Haisman, JR
Sarah Schminke, FR

Libbie Timmerman,
FR

Hannah Kalous, SO
Faith Pladsen, JR
Claire Smith, FR

Blakeley Dlouhy, FR

Meredith Glynn, SO

Zoe Snyder, SO

Anna Hostetler, SO
Abby Tornow, JR

Hannah Van Roekel,
SR

Maddi Zahradnek, SR
Kessa Jones, FR
Greta Schmidt, JR
Moriah Brace, FR

Shelby Zahradnek,
SO

Sienna Dejong, JR
Lauren Coon, FR
Bailey Blythe, SR
Sereena Cheney, SR
Aleeya Cheney, FR
Tori Palmer, SR
Alex Koenig, SR
Ellie Snyder, FR
Leah Wilcox, FR
Kirby Nelson, FR
Grace Versteegh, FR
Dana Barlow, JR
Emily Grahek, SO

Olivia Wilson, FR
Allison Jensen, JR

Williamsburg Invitational

22:00
22:43
23:20
23:47
24:06

25:40

25:44
28:00
28:50
28:55
29:04
29:34

20:51
21:58

22:20

22:56
22:58
23:13
26:11

27:14

20:20
22:10
22:34
23:39
24:21
25:21
25:31
25:37
26:40
26:41
27:44
28:55
30:34

22:02
22:16
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7:05
7:19
7:31
7:39
7:45

8:16

8:17
9:01
9:17
9:18
9:21
9:31

6:43
7:04

7:11

7:23
7:23
7:28
8:26

8:46

6:33
7:08
7:16
7:37
7:50
8:10
8:13
8:15
8:35
8:35
8:55
9:18
9:50

7:05
7:10
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29
34
35
48
50

37
47
49
63
74
78

14

19
52

62
79

20
32

58
59
66
72
73

Paige King, FR
Carma Armstrong, JR
Morgan Barnard, SR
Holli Schulte, FR
Madelyn Schadle, FR
Libby Clark, JR
Carly Selken, JR
Alyssa Ellis, SO
Bailey Barnard, SO
Maya Sahu, FR
Gabby Hiner, SO

Hannah Thompson,
SR

Cassidy Nulty, SR

Kaylie Barker, FR
Taylor Wolfs, FR
Kelli Murray, SR
Ally Loren, FR
Lori Drake, SR
Kyla Williams, SR
Katie Sproat, FR
Nicole Cullen, SO

Katelyn Gloeckner,
JR
Janelle Staal, FR
Elle Scriver, FR

Sariann Uhlenkamp,
FR

Paige Wolf, FR

Taylor Murray, SO

Delaney McDowell,
SO

Kelsey Notestein, FR
Abby Smith, FR
Serie Welcher, JR
Catherine Prough, JR
Emma Smith, SR
Ally Davis, SR

Williamsburg Invitational

22:58
23:24
23:25
24:33
24:55
25:01
25:08
25:32
26:02
26:26
27:13

28:29
29:30

21:25
23:33
24:27
24:41
26:21
28:07
28:26
32:47

22:10

22:20
25:04

26:16
28:40

22:26
23:14

25:54
26:08
26:25
27:24
27:56
28:02
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7:24
7:32
7:32
7:54
8:01
8:03
8:05
8:13
8:23
8:31
8:46

9:10
9:30

6:53
7:35
7:52
7:57
8:29
9:03
9:09
10:33

7:08

7:11
8:04
8:27
9:13

7:13
7:29

8:20
8:25
8:30
8:49
9:00
9:01
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39
42

54
56
69
75

77

46
51
64
67

68
71
82

61
65
76

80

81
84
86

Megan Shumaker, SR
Laurie Amos, SO
Emily Larson, SR

Megan Hoenig, SR

Alyssa Landgrebe, 7

Summer Barthelman,
FR

Madaline Berg, SR
Jasmine Abell, FR
Lily Hammes, SR
Danielel Stout, SR

Megan Montgomery,
SO

Lainey Graff, FR
Sarina Gretter, JR

Marissa Vos, SR
Ida Byggeth, JR
Kasiah Ehresman, SR
Haley James, JR
Hailey Scandridge,
SO
Kristine Jaennette, JR

Rebecca Morningstar,
SO

Haley Breeden, SO

Jolissa Kriegle, SR
Maddie Jensen, SO
Lyla Kriegle, SO
McKenna Fieblkorn,
SR
Mollie Tibbetts, JR
Myra Hernedez, SR
Caitlin Smith, JR
Autumn Fye, FR
Kristy Ryan, SR

Williamsburg Invitational

28:17
29:46
31:08
31:16

23:37
24:01

25:15
25:27
26:37
28:11

28:25

28:42
29:04

24:24
25:00
26:23
26:26

26:29
27:21
31:01
31:32

26:13
26:24
28:22

28:48

29:45
32:14
34:36
34:41
40:51
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9:06
9:35
10:01
10:04

7:36
7:44

8:08
8:12
8:34
9:04

9:09

9:14
9:21

7:51
8:03
8:29
8:30

8:32
8:48
9:59
10:09

8:26
8:30
9:08

9:16

9:35

10:23
11:08
11:10
13:09
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53 Hope Brecht, FR
70 Ashton Bohlen, FR
83 Kalli Grieder, JR
85 Claire Winkie, SR

87 Elyse Striegel, SO

143 Brittney Wood, SR

Printed on: 9/1/2015 9:43:20 PM Results by: Andrew

Williamsburg Invitational

25:06
27:01
31:12
32:40
39:01

Incomplete Teams:

39:02.45

Kauder, Kauder Racing

8:05
8:42
10:03
10:31
12:33

12:34

https:/fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2015/Williamsburg Invit/2015 Williamsburg 1%232B5CC2.html

9/9



